OLLIEZ

edf. 1986

A division of Dunn Transportation

2016 Resort Trolley

December 26, 2015- March 31, 2016 Free Ride

Wednesday through Sunday

Cholla Trailhead (Stop on Invergordon)

Sanctuary on Camelback Mountain Resort & Spa

Echo Canyon Trailhead (Stop on McDonald)

Omni Scottsdale Resort & Spa at Montelucia
Camelback Inn A JW Marriott Resort & Spa

Cottonwoods Resort

Scottsdale Fashion Square*:

Arrive at Fashion Square
Depart to Resorts

*Transfer point to Downtown & Giants Spring Training Trolleys
Note: No service on January 1, 2016

Resort Trolley Notes:

10:55am
11:00am
11:05am
11:10am
11:15am
11:23am

11:30am
11:45am

Every hour until 6:00pm
Every hour until 8:00pm
Every hour until 8:05pm
Every hour until 8:10pm
Every hour until 8:15pm
Every hour until 8:23pm

Every hour until 8:45pm

e January 1, 2015 no service

e Last trolley 8:45 at Fashion Square
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e HIKE! Park at Fashion Square and Echo Canyon

take free ride to Trailheads

e Trolley service on December 26-

31, Jan 2 & evening service
sponsored by:

The Town of Paradise Valley.
Thank you for your partnership.
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480.970.8130 e www.olliethetrolley.net
Follow us on Twitter @olliethetrolley, Be our Friend on Facebook




