

2016 Resort Trolley

December 26, 2015- March 31, 2016 Free Ride Wednesday through Sunday

Cholla Trailhead (Stop on Invergordon)		10:55am	Every hour until 6:00pm
Sanctuary on Camelback Mountain Resort & Spa		11:00am	Every hour until 8:00pm
Echo Canyon Trailhead (Stop on McDonald)		11:05am	Every hour until 8:05pm
Omni Scottsdale Resort & Spa at Montelucia		11:10am	Every hour until 8:10pm
Camelback Inn A JW Marriott Resort & Spa		11:15am	Every hour until 8:15pm
Cottonwoods Resort		11:23am	Every hour until 8:23pm
Scottsdale Fashion Square*:	Arrive at Fashion Square Depart to Resorts	11:30am 11:45am	Every hour until 8:45pm

^{*}Transfer point to Downtown & Giants Spring Training Trolleys

Note: No service on January 1, 2016

Resort Trolley Notes:

- January 1, 2015 no service
- Last trolley 8:45 at Fashion Square
- HIKE! Park at Fashion Square and take free ride to Trailheads
- Trolley service on December 26-31, Jan 2 & evening service sponsored by:

The Town of Paradise Valley. Thank you for your partnership.

